Releases - January 13, 2015

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

172920
271256
244508
203166
270721
152484
273864
272453
267273
252015
211163
159881
271499

Andrews Ronald
Bowling Jeffrey
Cowherd  William
Goodwin Kenneth
Gray David
Griffin Treasia
Hickman Lashawn
Lee Darrell
Moses Jake
Parrish David
Payne Deshawn
Richardson Donnie

Snodgrass Cheryl

E
J

w
L

Lewis

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
McCracken County Jail
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Marion County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Muhlenberg County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



