DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
172920 Andrews	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271256 Bowling	Jeffrey	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244598 Cowherd	William	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203166 Goodwin	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270721 Gray	David	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
152484 Griffin	Treasia	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273864 Hickman	Lashawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272453 Lee	Darrell		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267273 Moses	Jake		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252015 Parrish	David	Р	Discharged (by Court Order on Parole) - Not Specified	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211163 Payne	Deshawn		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159881 Richardson	Donnie	Lewis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
271499 Snodgrass	Cheryl		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)